
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 18-372 Name: Amendment No. 1 with Harris Corp

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:8/3/2018 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:8/28/2018

Title: Approve and authorize the Director of the Information Technology Department to execute Amendment
No. 1 to the Agreement with Harris Corporation for Software FX security management services for the
Next Generation Radio System, adding $5,042.00 for payment of taxes on taxable software products,
for an amended contract amount of $441,042.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Agreement with Harris Corp., 3. Amendment No. 1 with Harris Corp, 4. 56.
Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

